
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

141125 8BC-NNF1418 Notice of Overlap-OMLE
1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Nov 25, 2014 at 11:04 AM
To: Rodney Watson <rodney.watson@forces.gc.ca>, louis.lemay@dcc-cdc.gc.ca, "Van Dyck, Tamara" 
<Tamara.VanDyck@dcc-cdc.gc.ca>, Johanne Paradis <johanne.paradis@forces.gc.ca>
Cc: NWB Sean Joseph <sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Johan Skoglund 
<Johan.Skoglund@nyrstar.com>

In accordance with the terms and conditions of Licence 8BC-NNF1418 (Part B, Item 3) the applicant is required to 
provide the Nunavut Water Board, in writing, of any overlap in extents for the proposed project area and components of 
the remediation project being undertaken for the Nanisivik Mine Site under Licence 1AR-NAN0914.

This information has been provided and is attached for your records.

Regards,  

2 attachments

141120 8BC-NNF1418 B3 Notification of Overlap-IMLE.pdf
438K 

141120 8BC-NNF1418 -Remediation Overlap Area Layout-IMLE.pdf
1373K 
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